
Full Name Company Email Phone # User Action Timestamp

Lorena Arroyo ACPWA lorena@acpwa.org 510-670-5212 Joined 8/10/2021, 10:47:47 AM

John Gale Joined before 8/10/2021, 10:47:47 AM

Ng, Bond ACPWA bond@acpwa.org 510-670-5785 Joined 8/10/2021, 10:50:14 AM

James Yackley De Silva Gates Construction jyackley@desilvagates.com Joined 8/10/2021, 10:50:55 AM

Robert Rosas Bay Cities Paving and Grading, Inc rrosas@baycities.us 925-687-6666 Joined 8/10/2021, 10:55:33 AM

Karim Massoud Goodfellow Bros. Joined 8/10/2021, 10:55:55 AM

Kirk Souza Goodfellow Bros. Joined 8/10/2021, 10:56:19 AM

Millet, Diana Granite Construction diana.millet@gcinc.com 408-690-4605 Joined 8/10/2021, 10:56:31 AM

Tina Mason Interstate Grading & Paving (Prime) tina@igpinc.com 650-952-7333 Joined 8/10/2021, 10:56:42 AM

Santiago Pena Goodfellow Bros. Joined 8/10/2021, 10:56:46 AM

Patrick McDonald Granite Rock Company (Prime) 408-574-1400 Joined 8/10/2021, 10:58:26 AM

Greg Souder OC Jones & Sons gsouder@ocjones.com 510-526-3424 Joined 8/10/2021, 10:58:29 AM

Nicole England Joined 8/10/2021, 11:00:34 AM

johnny zanette - golden bay const (Guest) Golden Bay Construction, Inc johnny@gbayinc.com (510) 783-2960 ext. 103 Joined 8/10/2021, 11:00:46 AM

Jason Theriault Teichert Construction estimating@teichert.com 925-621-5700 Joined 8/10/2021, 11:01:55 AM

Lo, Amber ACPWA amber@acpwa.org 510-670-5485 Joined 8/10/2021, 11:01:58 AM

Mark Mahboubi Ghilotti Construction (Prime) markm@ghilotti.com 707-585-1221 Joined 8/10/2021, 11:04:34 AM

Heidi Faria Joined 8/10/2021, 11:11:42 AM

Keith Anderson (McGuire and Hester) (Guest) McGuire and Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com Joined 8/10/2021, 11:13:55 AM
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